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SAMPLE SUBMITTED BY CUSTOMER

COMPANY NAME M/s. General Surgical Company (India) Pvt Itd,
Biologics Division,
ADDRESS Old No: 73, New No: 2, 'S' Block,

18th Street, Anna nagar,
Chennai- 600 040.

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION Disinfectant Concentrate Solution
ANALYSIS STARTED ON 25.04.2016
ANALYSIS COMPLETED ON 09.05.2016
S.NO PARAMETERS METHOD UNITS RESULTS
Non Teratogenic Test
: G L
1 .Screenlng of Teratogen‘s. chemicals CTL/SOP/CH-DIS/009 ) ot Detacind
in the product composition
|Heavy metals !
1 Lead as Pb meg/kg BDL (DL: 1.0)
2 Arsenic as As mg/kg BDL (DL ;: 0.5)
3 Cadmium as Cd CTL/SOP/CH-DIS/001 mg/kg BDL (DL : 1.0)
4 Chromium as Cr mg/kg BDL (DL : 1.0)
5 Mercury as Hg mg/kg BDL (DL : 0.5)
_|Pesticide Screening
6 |Total Pesticide Screening | CTL/SOP/CH-DIS/012 | R | NotDetected |

*List of "Teratogens Chemical"

1 Acetaldehyde 18  Dimethylformamide
2 Acrylonitrile 19  Dimethylsulfate

3 Aldrin 20 Dimethylsulfoxide

4 Benomyl 21 Dinocap

5 Benz(a)antracene, 7,12-Dimethyl 22 Dinoseb

6 Bis(2-Ethylhexyl)phthalate 23 Endrin

7 Carbon disulfide 24 Ergotamine tartarte
8 Carbon monoxide 25  2-Ethoxyethanol

9 Chirofenvinphos 26 2-Ethoxyethylacetate
10 Colchicine 27  Ethylene Dibromide
11 Cycloheximid 28 Ethylene Oxide

12 Cyhexatin 29 Heptachlor

13 DDT 30 Hydrazine

14 Diazion 31 Linuron

15 Di-n-Butyl phthalate 32 Lithum carbonate

16 Diethyistilbestrol 33 2-Methoxyethanol
17 Dimethoate 34 Methyl chloride Page 1of 2
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*List of "Teratogens Chemical"

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
2
43
44
45
46

Methyl mercury
1-Methyl-2-Pyrrolidone
Nicotine

Nitrobenzene

Nitrofen

Nitrogen mustard
Nitrogen mustard Hydrochloride
N-Nitoso-N-Ethylurea
N-Nitso-N-Methylurea
Oxadiazon

Phenytoin
Polychlorinated biphenyis

N_t N

Verified by

47
48
43
50
51
52
53
54

Resmethrin
2,3,7,8-Terachlorodibenzo-p-dioxin
Toxaphene

Tributyltin methacrylate
Tributyltin oxide

Trichlorofan

Triphenyitin hydroxide

Vinyl chloride

**XEND OF REPORT***

For Chennai Testing Laboratory Pvt Itd
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